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Moscow-Open 2014 H boys 13
MNocnegHee o6HoBneHne08.02.2014 12:04:39

Nms

CrapTtoBoe mecTto
PentuHr
Hau.pentuHr
MexayH. penTuHr

Borisenko Kirill
63

700

0

700

PenTtuHrosbin nepd 814

FIDE pent +/- 0

Oukn 3,5

MecTo 85

degepaums RUS

Kny6/I"opopg MockBa

WpoeHT.Homep 0

log poxaeHus 2002

Typ |Bo.| C1.HOM. |NMs Pent.|®E[. [Ouvkn | Pes.

1 9 10 |Anikin Igor 1845|RUS 5 |6en.0
2 |49 93 |Kopylov Nikita O[RUS 1 |[4epH.O
3 |49 76  |Rodionov Denis 700|RUS | 3,5 |6en.
4 |[47| 102 |Shevchenko Kirill 800|RUS | 3,5 |u4epH. 1
5 |40 98 |Piliya Aslan 800|RUS 4 |6en. %
6 |43 89 |[Belov Aleksei 800|RUS 6 |4epH.O
7 |47 91 |Fedulov Aleksei 700|RUS 4 |6en.1
8 |41 83 |Yuldashov Alisher 700|RUS 4 | 4epH. 0
9 |44 74  |Otero Diaz Rikardo 700|RUS | 3,5 [6en. s

Bce nogpo6HoCcTM paHHOro TypHupa HaxoasaTcA Ha http://chess-results.com/tnr123214.aspx?lan=11
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